
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
221 
230 
219 
244 
255 
280 
233 
200 
205 
235 
218 
282 
260 
288 
238 
213 
228 
215 
272 
246 
225 
217 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Name 
Max Murray 
Adam El Bassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Rayan Koreishi 
Mitansh Jain 
Mikhail Rennik 
Baran Altinsoy 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Rashid Hilal 
Harrison Stevens (N) 
Saveliy Kogay (N) 
Shaheen Shaheen (N) 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ansh Saigal 
Marc Tannous 
Ethan Rilstone 
Tighe Fetton (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mohammed Buksh 
Aaryan Singh 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
8 

10 
12 
11 
10 
9 
6 

11 
11 
9 

11 
10 

Diff 

0.095 
0.118 
0.122 
0.134 
0.178 
0.280 
0.356 
0.403 
0.439 
0.807 
0.870 
0.963 
0.977 
0.992 
1.000 
1.118 
1.171 
1.887 
2.295 
2.787 

Gap 

0.095 
0.023 
0.004 
0.012 
0.044 
0.102 
0.076 
0.047 
0.036 
0.368 
0.063 
0.093 
0.014 
0.015 
0.008 
0.118 
0.053 
0.716 
0.408 
0.492 

Best Tm 
56.167 
56.262 
56.285 
56.289 
56.301 
56.345 
56.447 
56.523 
56.570 
56.606 
56.974 
57.037 
57.130 
57.144 
57.159 
57.167 
57.285 
57.338 
58.054 
58.462 
58.954 

In Lap 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
5 
7 
8 

10 
8 
5 
6 
8 
8 
6 

10 
6 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief Timekeeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 
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IAME Series UAE Rd 1 2024-2025 

4.Official Practice 3 

Junior 

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 11:12:35 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/19/2024 11:00 


